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1 455 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS Cto. Senior 2:20.562 -
2 460 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME Cto. Senior 2:23.743 3.181
3 457 IRAZOLA ARBULU, PERU Cto. Senior 2:26.488 5.926
4 459 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL Cto. Senior 2:32.204 11.642
5 456 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL Cto. Senior 2:33.073 12.511
6 462 MAZA ORTIZ, GUILLERMO Cto. Senior 2:43.473 22.911
7 458 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER Cto. Senior 2:53.644 33.082
8 454 ANTCHAGNO , PEIO Cto. Senior 3:01.532 40.970
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1 467 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO Trofeos: Senior, Junior 2:46.395 -
2 469 IBA¥EZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO Trofeos: Senior, Junior 2:57.035 10.640
3 471 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL Trofeos: Senior, Junior 3:02.508 16.113
4 470 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON Trofeos: Senior, Junior 3:03.874 17.479
5 466 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI Trofeos: Senior, Junior 3:08.885 22.490
6 464 BARANDIARAN MUGICA, AITOR Trofeos: Senior, Junior 3:34.234 47.839
7 472 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA Trofeos: Senior, Junior 3:38.333 51.938
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1 477 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID Cto. Junior 2:34.279 -
2 476 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL Cto. Junior 2:46.022 11.743
3 478 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON Cto. Junior 2:46.964 12.685
4 480 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY Cto. Junior 2:48.438 14.159
5 473 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ Cto. Veteranos 2:48.610 14.331
6 475 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE Cto. Junior 2:50.262 15.983
7 474 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, RUBEN Cto. Veteranos - -
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1 259 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 85cc 2:37.567 -
2 279 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 85cc 3:06.360 28.793
3 257 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 65cc 3:08.137 30.570
4 255 ZANDIO FERNANDO, VIDAURRE 125 c.c 3:16.546 38.979
5 254 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 125 c.c 3:21.981 44.414
6 292 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 85cc 3:23.440 45.873
7 463 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 125 c.c 3:40.206 1:02.639
8 258 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 65cc 3:43.630 1:06.063
9 256 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 65cc 5:20.416 2:42.849
10 288 COSTA VELA, PABLO 50cc 7:32.672 4:55.105
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1 455 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 5 00:12:45.979 - 2:14.893 2 25 236526-NA
2 457 IRAZOLA ARBULU, PERU 5 00:13:13.260 27.281 2:20.480 2 22 279831-BI
3 456 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 5 00:13:40.140 54.161 2:25.389 2 20 236530-NA
4 460 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 5 00:14:07.337 1:21.358 2:27.187 4 18 279837-BI
5 458 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 5 00:14:37.013 1:51.034 2:31.332 1 16 236529-NA
6 459 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 5 00:14:51.330 2:05.351 2:32.244 2 15 236509-NA
7 454 ANTCHAGNO , PEIO 4 00:13:10.880 1  Vta. 2:45.089 1 14 236832-NA

8 462 MAZA ORTIZ, GUILLERMO 2 00:07:34.735 3  Vta. 2:37.956 1 0 78947042-AS
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1 467 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO 5 00:14:57.547 - 2:34.547 4 25 236549-NA
2 469 IBA¥EZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 5 00:15:21.587 24.040 2:42.932 3 22 236633-NA
3 470 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 5 00:16:34.437 1:36.890 2:50.625 4 20 236518-NA
4 472 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 5 00:17:04.354 2:06.807 2:51.441 4 18 236868-NA
5 471 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 5 00:17:21.571 2:24.024 2:46.547 1 16 279785-SS
6 466 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 5 00:17:22.311 2:24.764 2:57.381 4 15 236615-NA
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1 477 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 5 00:14:09.396 - 2:27.968 1 25 236540-NA
2 480 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 5 00:15:37.006 1:27.610 2:48.559 3 22 236557-NA
3 475 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE 5 00:15:38.530 1:29.134 2:45.918 1 20 236833-NA
4 478 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 5 00:16:15.296 2:05.900 2:43.527 1 18 236657-NA
5 476 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 4 00:14:19.554 1  Vta. 2:51.358 4 16 236531-NA
6 479 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MATTEO 4 00:16:11.724 1  Vta. 3:11.071 2 15 242134-LO

1 473 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 5 00:15:44.573 - 2:47.938 1 25 279910-BI
2 474 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, RUBEN 4 00:15:46.416 1  Vta. 3:03.360 4 22 236654-NA
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1 255 ZANDIO FERNANDO, VIDAURRE 5 00:13:57.916 - 2:55.585 2 25 236645-NA
2 463 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 4 00:12:28.816 1  Vta. 3:13.316 3 22 236639-NA
3 254 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 4 00:12:44.829 1  Vta. 3:01.182 3 20 236525-NA

1 288 COSTA VELA, PABLO 3 00:15:48.366 - 6:08.710 2 25 236759-NA

1 257 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 5 00:13:13.330 - 2:50.221 5 25 236551-NA
2 258 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 5 00:14:43.377 1:30.047 3:04.110 5 22 236569-NA
3 256 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 3 00:11:59.512 2  Vta. 4:14.876 3 20 236585-NA

1 259 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 5 00:11:42.626 - 2:33.499 2 25 236564-NA
2 292 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 5 00:13:39.341 1:56.715 2:57.683 5 22 236638-NA
3 279 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 5 00:14:00.913 2:18.287 2:58.579 3 20 236546-NA
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1 455 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 5 00:12:38.755 - 2:15.218 1 25 236526-NA
2 457 IRAZOLA ARBULU, PERU 5 00:13:10.720 31.965 2:20.071 3 22 279831-BI
3 460 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 5 00:13:20.212 41.457 2:20.049 5 20 279837-BI
4 456 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 5 00:13:21.961 43.206 2:22.333 4 18 236530-NA
5 459 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 5 00:14:56.743 2:17.988 2:36.269 2 16 236509-NA
6 458 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 5 00:15:07.050 2:28.295 2:35.605 2 15 236529-NA
7 454 ANTCHAGNO , PEIO 4 00:12:52.352 1  Vta. 2:40.571 1 14 236832-NA
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1 467 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO 4 00:12:46.383 - 2:38.628 4 25 236549-NA
2 470 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 4 00:13:01.514 15.131 2:49.321 1 22 236518-NA
3 466 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 4 00:13:06.401 20.018 2:48.888 1 20 236615-NA
4 469 IBA¥EZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 4 00:13:20.926 34.543 2:44.462 2 18 236633-NA
5 471 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 4 00:14:37.134 1:50.751 2:53.642 1 16 279785-SS

6 472 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 0 - - - 0 0 236868-NA
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1 477 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 5 00:14:08.626 - 2:27.234 1 25 236540-NA
2 475 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE 5 00:15:09.184 1:00.558 2:40.718 2 22 236833-NA
3 478 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 5 00:15:19.384 1:10.758 2:40.120 1 20 236657-NA
4 476 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 5 00:15:39.881 1:31.255 2:43.969 1 18 236531-NA
5 480 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 5 00:16:07.507 1:58.881 2:42.495 2 16 236557-NA
6 479 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MATTEO 4 00:17:05.103 1  Vta. 3:21.636 2 15 242134-LO

1 473 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 5 00:16:33.921 - 2:51.988 2 25 279910-BI
2 474 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, RUBEN 4 00:14:21.456 1  Vta. 2:54.734 3 22 236654-NA
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1 463 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 4 00:11:53.736 - 3:12.334 3 25 236639-NA
2 254 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 4 00:12:11.889 18.153 3:02.441 2 22 236525-NA
3 255 ZANDIO FERNANDO, VIDAURRE 3 00:14:12.103 1  Vta. 3:00.257 3 20 236645-NA

1 288 COSTA VELA, PABLO 3 00:16:19.257 - 6:18.674 3 25 236759-NA

1 257 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 5 00:13:30.026 - 2:53.225 5 25 236551-NA
2 258 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 4 00:13:14.474 1  Vta. 3:19.506 2 22 236569-NA
3 256 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 3 00:12:53.029 2  Vta. 4:41.153 3 20 236585-NA

1 259 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 5 00:11:47.418 - 2:28.954 2 25 236564-NA
2 279 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 5 00:13:33.122 1:45.704 2:52.154 2 22 236546-NA
3 292 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 5 00:14:44.266 2:56.848 3:02.953 5 20 236638-NA
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1 455 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS Cto. Senior 25 25 50 236526-NA
2 457 IRAZOLA ARBULU, PERU Cto. Senior 22 22 44 279831-BI
3 460 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME Cto. Senior 18 20 38 279837-BI
4 456 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL Cto. Senior 20 18 38 236530-NA
5 459 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL Cto. Senior 15 16 31 236509-NA
6 458 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER Cto. Senior 16 15 31 236529-NA
7 454 ANTCHAGNO , PEIO Cto. Senior 14 14 28 236832-NA
8 462 MAZA ORTIZ, GUILLERMO Cto. Senior 0 0 0 78947042-AS
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1 467 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO Trofeos: Senior, Junior 25 25 50 236549-NA
2 470 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON Trofeos: Senior, Junior 20 22 42 236518-NA
3 469 IBA¥EZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO Trofeos: Senior, Junior 22 18 40 236633-NA
4 466 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI Trofeos: Senior, Junior 15 20 35 236615-NA
5 471 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL Trofeos: Senior, Junior 16 16 32 279785-SS
6 472 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA Trofeos: Senior, Junior 18 0 18 236868-NA
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1 477 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID Cto. Junior 25 25 50 236540-NA
2 475 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE Cto. Junior 20 22 42 236833-NA
3 480 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY Cto. Junior 22 16 38 236557-NA
4 478 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON Cto. Junior 18 20 38 236657-NA
5 476 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL Cto. Junior 16 18 34 236531-NA
6 479 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MATTEO Cto. Junior 15 15 30 242134-LO

1 473 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ Cto. Veteranos 25 25 50 279910-BI
2 474 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, RUBEN Cto. Veteranos 22 22 44 236654-NA
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1 463 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 125 c.c 22 25 47 236639-NA
2 255 ZANDIO FERNANDO, VIDAURRE 125 c.c 25 20 45 236645-NA
3 254 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 125 c.c 20 22 42 236525-NA

1 288 COSTA VELA, PABLO 50cc 25 25 50 236759-NA

1 257 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 65cc 25 25 50 236551-NA
2 258 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 65cc 22 22 44 236569-NA
3 256 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 65cc 20 20 40 236585-NA

1 259 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 85cc 25 25 50 236564-NA
2 279 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 85cc 20 22 42 236546-NA
3 292 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 85cc 22 20 42 236638-NA
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